TL/H/11020
A
D
C
1
0
0
6

Y Disk drives
Y Mobile telecommunications
Ordering Information
ADC10061
Industrial (b40§C s TA s a85§C) Package
ADC10061BIN, ADC10061CIN N20A Molded DIP
ADC10061BIWM, ADC10061CIWM M20B Small Outline
Military (b55§C s TA s a125§C) Package
ADC10061CMJ/883 J20A Cerdip
ADC10062
Industrial (b40§C s TA s a85§C) Package
ADC10062BIN, ADC10062CIN N24A Molded DIP
ADC10062BIWM, ADC10062CIWM M24B Small Outline
Military (b55§C s TA s a125§C) Package
ADC10062CMJ/883 J24A Cerdip
ADC10064
Industrial (b40§C s TA s a85§C) Package
ADC10064BIN, ADC10064CIN N28B Molded DIP
ADC10064BIWM, ADC10064CIWM M28B Small Outline
Military (b55§C s TA s a125§C) Package
ADC10064CMJ/883 J28A Cerdip
*U.S. Patent Number 4918449
TRI-STATEÉ is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M75/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Notes 1, 2)